
Seating/hangout area with appropriate seating and surfacing provision

Outdoor fitness equipment

Whole Family Sports and Recreation Experience including access

Exisitng 'kick about' hard standing

182.48 m

140.00 m

12.13

24.83 m

Existing play equipment (retain)

MUGA/Multi-sports provision

Planter

Planter

Wildflower/sessory garden

Exisitng 250m2, 
can be reduced in design.75m2

Whole family sports area

Remove existing wear course and resurface

New link path

Inclsuive picnic bench

28m2

25m2

73m2

Note: measurements where provided, should be checked on site by the contractor.

1.50 m

Scale 1:100 @ A0


